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  Clasificación : Fiestas La Campaneta 2008 La Campaneta 4-10-08 Social              
 
  Fecha         : 04/10/08 
  Distancia     : 78 Kms     -   Promedio : 42,76 Kms/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nombre               Categ. Equipo             Tiempo        Diferencia 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       7 GARCIA,Julio         MA-30  COLSUR             01:49:27           
   2      39 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:49:29        2 seg. 
   3      77 ANDRES,Oscar         MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:50:03       36 seg. 
   4      46 MINGUEZ,Miguel-angel MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:50:03       36 seg. 
   5      67 ALARCON,Juan jose    SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM    01:50:03       36 seg. 
   6      93 SANTACRUZ,Juan-manue MA-30  COLSUR             01:50:03       36 seg. 
   7      48 NAVARRO,Francisco jo SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  01:50:03       36 seg. 
   8      87 MARTINEZ,Antonio     MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:50:03       36 seg. 
   9      22 ALARCON,Juan         MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:50:03       36 seg. 
  10       6 SEGURA,Fco.antonio   MA-30  COLSUR             01:50:06       39 seg. 
  11      41 TRIGUEROS,José-pascu MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:50:33     1:06 min. 
  12      72 MARIN,Victor         JUN-2  BERNARDO RUIZ      01:51:10     1:43 min. 
  13      78 CLIMENT,Diego        MA-30  LA FORCA AYACOR    01:51:10     1:43 min. 
  14      92 BERNA,Domingo        SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-    01:51:10     1:43 min. 
  15      86 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-car SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC      01:51:10     1:43 min. 
  16      71 RUBIO,José-diego     MA-30  CATRAL CC          01:51:10     1:43 min. 
  17      34 HURTADO,Enrique      MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  18      56 CORRALES,Jose carlos MA-30  GEOSA VC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  19      53 SANCHIS,Ruben        MA-30  ALFARRASI PC       01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  20      58 SOTOMAYOR,Javier     SENIO  ALEJANDRO VALVERD  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  21      81 VARO,Juan m.         SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  22      76 CLIMENT,Guillermo    MA-30  LA FORCA AYACOR    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  23      88 SERNA,Raul           MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  24      28 HEER,Arthur ernes    MA-50  BERNARDO RUIZ      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  25      65 ALVAREZ,Javier       MA-30  TYOSA              01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  26      91 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  BELGA GD           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  27      98 HERRERO,José-francis MA-30  ALGINET CC         01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  28      70 PEÑARANDA,Jose anton SENIO  PUENTE TOCINO      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  29      17 REGIDOR,Manuel       MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  30      54 SANZ,José-ignacio    MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  31      60 CHACON,Juan carlos   MA-30  CONS.PADILLA ROQU  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  32      16 PERTUSA,José-alberto MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  33      24 PEÑALVER,Manuel      MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  34       8 GOMEZ,Luis           MA-30  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  35      36 FERNANDEZ,Miguel ang MA-40  GEOSA VC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  36      82 VARO,Fco.javier      SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  37      90 GALVEZ,Fco.javier    MA-30  CICLOMANIA CARR    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  38      40 MARCO,Abel           MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  39      83 ESPINOSA,Javier      SENIO  CATRAL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  40      29 SARMIENTO,José-luis  MA-50  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  41      23 GONZALEZ,Juan fco.   MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  42      25 LIDON,Mariano        SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  43      35 GARCIA,Fernando      MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  44      38 NUÑEZ,Enrique        SENIO  ILICITANA UC       01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  45      85 ALVAREZ,Ruben        MA-30  KADUS MARIN BOR    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  46      69 JAVALOYES,Alberto    SENIO  BENIEL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  47      68 JAVALOYES,Alejandro  SENIO  BENIEL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  48      19 GANGA,Francisco      MA-40  FORUM              01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  49     100 COMPANY,Carlos       SENIO  SPIRIT BIKE        01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  50      99 AÑON,Jose ramon      MA-30  ALGINET CC         01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  51      95 PERIS,Agustin        SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  52      61 CESPEDES,Ramón       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  53      12 GARCIA,José-javier   MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  54      64 ALVAREZ,José-manuel  MA-40  ALFAZ DEL PI CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  55      62 BETRIAN,Alberto      MA-50  VILLANUEVA CC      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  56      42 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlos  MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  57      50 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria   MA-30  FORUM              01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  58      15 ANIORTE,Alberto      MA-30  ELCHE CC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  59     103 HERNANDEZ,Jose m     SENIO  MANUEL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  60      66 CARRILLO,José-antoni MA-30  EUROCICLO CLU      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  61     101 AMOROS,Raúl          SENIO  CATRAL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  62      21 SILVENTE,Andres      MA-40  JUAN ZURANO C      01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  63       9 ANDREU,Juan F.       ELITE  BAJO SEGURA CC     01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  64      43 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis      MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  65      26 SANCHEZ,Antonio      MA-40  AQUALIA            01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  66      27 PLASENCIA,Jose       MA-40  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  67      49 BALLESTA,Roberto     SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOMAS  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  68      51 CARBONELL,Juan jose  MA-40  FORUM              01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  69       5 GIL,Angel            MA-40  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  70      30 CAYUELAS,Sergio v.   SENIO  BENIEL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  71      13 JAVALOYES,Javier     SENIO  ELCHE CC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  72       2 BARTOLOME,Javier     MA-30  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  73     102 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.    SENIO  CATRAL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  74      45 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
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  75       4 OLMOS,Salvador       MA-40  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  76      79 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose   MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS     01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  77      18 GALLEGO,Jose antonio MA-30  BICIFRAN           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  78      14 RODRIGUEZ,Diego      MA-30  ELCHE CC           01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  79      44 TORRES,Antonio       MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  80       3 PASCUAL,Andres       MA-30  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  81      47 MINGUEZ,Javier       MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC    01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  82      96 GARCIA,Jose antonio  MA-30  ALMORADI CC        01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  83       1 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  COLSUR             01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  84      80 NAVARRO,Manuel v.    MA-30  CATRAL CC          01:51:55     2:28 min. 
  85      52 RODES,Jose-manuel    MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMAIN  01:51:55     2:28 min. 
 
  Corredores clasificados : 85 
 
 
  Clasificación por equipos 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  JIMAR NEWDRESS                 05:29:35         
    2  COLSUR                         05:29:36  a       1  
    3  MERCALUZ-AGROMAINSA            05:32:31  a    2:56  
    4  LA VALLDIGNA CC                05:33:53  a    4:18  
    5  GEOSA VC                       05:35:45  a    6:10  
 
  INCRIPCION 
 
  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           ¦  Do Nombre-Apellido    Cat    Equipo           
  --------------------------------------------- ¦ --------------------------------------------- 
   1 GARCIA,Javier      MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  53 SANCHIS,Ruben      MA-30  ALFARRASI PC     
   2 BARTOLOME,Javier   MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  54 SANZ,José-ignacio  MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  
   3 PASCUAL,Andres     MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  55 SERRANO,Juan manue MA-40  LA VALLDIGNA CC  
   4 OLMOS,Salvador     MA-40  COLSUR           ¦  56 CORRALES,Jose carl MA-30  GEOSA VC         
   5 GIL,Angel          MA-40  COLSUR           ¦  57 GARCIA-RIZO,Isaac  MA-30  ELCHE CC         
   6 SEGURA,Fco.antonio MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  58 SOTOMAYOR,Javier   SENIO  ALEJANDRO VALVE  
   7 GARCIA,Julio       MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  59 CARRILLO,Sergio    SENIO  CONS.PADILLA RO  
   8 GOMEZ,Luis         MA-30  COLSUR           ¦  60 CHACON,Juan carlos MA-30  CONS.PADILLA RO  
   9 ANDREU,Juan F.     ELITE  BAJO SEGURA CC   ¦  61 CESPEDES,Ramón     MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
  10 HERNANDEZ,Jesus e. SUB23  BAJO SEGURA CC   ¦  62 BETRIAN,Alberto    MA-50  VILLANUEVA CC    
  11 RODRIGUEZ,José-man MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  63 ARROYO,David       MA-30  BENIDORM UC      
  12 GARCIA,José-javier MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  64 ALVAREZ,José-manue MA-40  ALFAZ DEL PI CC  
  13 JAVALOYES,Javier   SENIO  ELCHE CC         ¦  65 ALVAREZ,Javier     MA-30  TYOSA            
  14 RODRIGUEZ,Diego    MA-30  ELCHE CC         ¦  66 CARRILLO,José-anto MA-30  EUROCICLO CLU    
  15 ANIORTE,Alberto    MA-30  ELCHE CC         ¦  67 ALARCON,Juan jose  SENIO  SILVASUYSER.COM  
  16 PERTUSA,José-alber MA-40  GEOSA VC         ¦  68 JAVALOYES,Alejandr SENIO  BENIEL CC        
  17 REGIDOR,Manuel     MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  69 JAVALOYES,Alberto  SENIO  BENIEL CC        
  18 GALLEGO,Jose anton MA-30  BICIFRAN         ¦  70 PEÑARANDA,Jose ant SENIO  PUENTE TOCINO    
  19 GANGA,Francisco    MA-40  FORUM            ¦  71 RUBIO,José-diego   MA-30  CATRAL CC        
  20 PARRON,Manuel      MA-50  FORUM            ¦  72 MARIN,Victor       JUN-2  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  21 SILVENTE,Andres    MA-40  JUAN ZURANO C    ¦  73 LAFUENTE,Domingo m MA-30  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  22 ALARCON,Juan       MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  74 IZQUIERDO,José ant JUN-1  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  23 GONZALEZ,Juan fco. MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC    ¦  76 CLIMENT,Guillermo  MA-30  LA FORCA AYACOR  
  24 PEÑALVER,Manuel    MA-40  TORREVIEJA PC    ¦  77 ANDRES,Oscar       MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  25 LIDON,Mariano      SENIO  TORREVIEJA PC    ¦  78 CLIMENT,Diego      MA-30  LA FORCA AYACOR  
  26 SANCHEZ,Antonio    MA-40  AQUALIA          ¦  79 RODRIGUEZ,Fco.jose MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  27 PLASENCIA,Jose     MA-40  RECREATIVOS TOM  ¦  80 NAVARRO,Manuel v.  MA-30  CATRAL CC        
  28 HEER,Arthur ernes  MA-50  BERNARDO RUIZ    ¦  81 VARO,Juan m.       SENIO  ELCHE CC         
  29 SARMIENTO,José-lui MA-50  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  82 VARO,Fco.javier    SENIO  ELCHE CC         
  30 CAYUELAS,Sergio v. SENIO  BENIEL CC        ¦  83 ESPINOSA,Javier    SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  31 CAYUELAS,German    MA-30  BENIEL CC        ¦  84 BAYON,Abel         MA-30  CATRAL CC        
  32 SIMON,Antonio      MA-40  BENIEL CC        ¦  85 ALVAREZ,Ruben      MA-30  KADUS MARIN BOR  
  33 ZAPATA,Jose antoni SENIO  BENIEL CC        ¦  86 ESCLAPEZ,Roberto-c SENIO  PACO LOPEZ CC    
  34 HURTADO,Enrique    MA-30  ALMORADI CC      ¦  87 MARTINEZ,Antonio   MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   
  35 GARCIA,Fernando    MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  88 SERNA,Raul         MA-30  ALMORADI CC      
  36 FERNANDEZ,Miguel a MA-40  GEOSA VC         ¦  89 MATURANO,Octavio R MA-30  EL GRECO CC      
  37 ROCHE,Pedro        SENIO  BENIEL CC        ¦  90 GALVEZ,Fco.javier  MA-30  CICLOMANIA CARR  
  38 NUÑEZ,Enrique      SENIO  ILICITANA UC     ¦  91 ESTEBAN,Fernando   MA-30  BELGA GD         
  39 SERRA,Inocencio    SENIO  JIMAR NEWDRESS   ¦  92 BERNA,Domingo      SUB23  HIERROS AGUERA-  
  40 MARCO,Abel         MA-30  JIMAR NEWDRESS   ¦  93 SANTACRUZ,Juan-man MA-30  COLSUR           
  41 TRIGUEROS,José-pas MA-30  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  ¦  94 GOMEZ,Victor m.    MA-30  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  42 BOTELLA,Juan-Carlo MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC  ¦  95 PERIS,Agustin      SENIO  BERNARDO RUIZ    
  43 MUÑOZ,Juan-luis    MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC  ¦  96 GARCIA,Jose antoni MA-30  ALMORADI CC      
  44 TORRES,Antonio     MA-40  CIUTAT D´ELX CC  ¦  97 MENA,Enrique       MA-50  SAN VICENTE CC   
  45 REÑE,Jordi         MA-30  CIUTAT D´ELX CC  ¦  98 HERRERO,José-franc MA-30  ALGINET CC       
  46 MINGUEZ,Miguel-ang MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦  99 AÑON,Jose ramon    MA-30  ALGINET CC       
  47 MINGUEZ,Javier     MA-30  LA VALLDIGNA CC  ¦ 100 COMPANY,Carlos     SENIO  SPIRIT BIKE      
  48 NAVARRO,Francisco  SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOM  ¦ 101 AMOROS,Raúl        SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  49 BALLESTA,Roberto   SENIO  RECREATIVOS TOM  ¦ 102 ESPINOSA,Jaime c.  SENIO  CATRAL CC        
  50 ENSEÑAT,Luis maria MA-30  FORUM            ¦ 103 HERNANDEZ,Jose m   SENIO  MANUEL CC        
  51 CARBONELL,Juan jos MA-40  FORUM            ¦ 104 MEINECK,Jurgen Mic MA-40  MANUEL CC        
  52 RODES,Jose-manuel  MA-40  MERCALUZ-AGROMA  
 
 Total corredores inscritos : 103 
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